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Perception of Stakeholders

State school survey results will be used to measure
perceptions of stakeholders: the percentage of
teachers, students, and parents who respond that
they are satisfied with their school’s learning
environment, social and physical environment, and
home-school relations
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State Survey Results

Administered Spring 2017

All Teachers (online at SC Department of Education website)

Students in grade 5, 8 and 11 (online)

Parents equal to number of students surveyed (paper)
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Survey Responses

Teacher
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HS Student

m2017
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Student

Teacher 2,658 (+130)
Parent 3,913 (+600)
Student 8,118 (+281)



Survey Responses for State Report Card
Percent ‘““Strongly Agree’” or “Agree”’

2015 Change 2016 Change 2017 Change

PARENTS

Satisfied with Learning Environment 87.5% -2.0 89.9% +2.4 | 86.6% -3.3

Satisfied with Social & Physical Environment | 85.0% | -1.9 88.1% | +3.1 85.9% | -2.2

Satisfied with Home-School Relations 72.1% -0.1 75.2% | +3.1 |74.0% -1.2
STUDENTS
Satisfied with Learning Environment 81.8% | -20 |82.1% | +0.3 | 82.9% | +0.9

Satisfied with Social & Physical Environment | 78.19, -6.3 82.3% | +4.2 | 86.5% | +4.2

Satisfied with Home-School Relations 87.1% -1.2 85.6% -1.5 84.8% -0.8
TEACHERS
Satisfied with Learning Environment 89.7% -2.2 91.5% | +1.8 | 90.4% -1.1

Satisfied with Social & Physical Environment | 92.99, -2.4 93.0% +0.1 91.7% -1.3

Satisfied with Home-School Relations 86.9% -1.1 87.5% | +0.6 | 86.0% -1.5
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